
STPF - 0028 (50)

QUANNry UNIT

4't0.00 LB

320.00 LF

1,068.00 SQYD

485.00 SQFT

BRIDGE ID

06104

06105

06107

ITEM

RETNF. STEEL - BR. (GR. 60)

SILICONE JOINT SEALANT

POLYMER OVERLAY

BRIDGE DECK REPAIR

1B - 38 POLYMER OVERLAY TO BRIDGE DECKS

BID COST OF POLYMER OVERLAY $75,845.40

DEDUCT EPOXY COAT & BR. DECK REPAIR

POLYMER OVERLAY COST ($/SF)=

lA=

ANALYSIS OF BIDS

JOB NO. 100904 HWY. 49B - HOOKER (S)

LETTING OF APRIL 4,2018

DELTA ASPHALT OF ARK.

, tNc.

0.52

52.00

55.00

0.52

AVG OF

LOW BIDS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BID FOR JOB $3,430,931.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BID FOR BRIDGE $75,845.40

WIDTH AREA (RDWY) NEW BRTDGE DESCRTPTTON EXISTI NG BRIDGE DESCRI PTIONLENGTH

107.41

107.41

92.08

34.83

34.83

34.83

A-

3,740.96

3,740.96

3.207.26

10,689.18

NA

NA

NA

1B

28

3B

*TOTAL SURFACE FOR POLYMER OVERLAY = 9,612 SQFT

FHWA COST ($/SF) =NA

EXISTING BR. REMOVAL ($/SF) = NA

$58,740.00

$6.1f

FUNCTION CLASS 02 - RUML - PRIN. ART. - OTHER

ON NHS

DESIGN SECTION - JYP

JOB 100904 LET 4t4t2018


